Declarations of Interest (2023-24)

Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Organization

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

User

Amanda
Wright

Andrew
Tickle

David
Foster

David
Foster

David
Foster

David
Foster

David
Foster

David
Joy

Interest

The
Avenue
Primary
School

Stepping

up
Together

Stepping

up
Together

Stepping

up
Together

Stepping

up
Together

The
Avenue
Primary

The
Avenue
Primary

Nature of Org

Primary School

Education

Education

Education

Education

Another Berry

Organization

School or Trust

Position

Child in

school

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Person

Governor

Who?

Emily

Wright

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2023/08/31

2014/07/16

2014/07/16

2014/07/16

2014/07/16

2022/10/25

2023/04/05

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/02/20

2023/10/16

2023/10/16

2023/10/16

2023/10/16

2023/10/16

2023/10/31



Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Organization

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

The Avenue
Primary

User

David
Joy

Deborah
Fawcett

James
Hunter

James
Hunter

Rachel
Jones

Rebecca
Hunter

Sylvia
Pinyoun

Will
Smith

Interest

Trading
212

~NIL -

The
Avenue
Primary

The
Avenue
Primary

The
Avenue
Primary

~NIL-

The
Avenue
Primary

The
Avenue
Primary

Nature of Org

Trading
company - an
app based
investment
company

Another Berry
Organization

Another Berry
Organization

School or Trust

Another Berry
Organization

School or Trust

Position

Investor

Person

Person

< Please
declare >

Person

< Please
declare >

Who?

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2023/04/30

2022/11/01

2022/10/25

2023/04/06

2022/10/27

2023/04/06

Ceased

2022/10/31

Laap?

Declared

2023/10/31

2024/02/21

2023/10/10

2023/10/10

2023/12/01

2024/04/15

2024/03/18

2024/03/25



