## **Declarations of Interest (2023-24)**

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2023	The Avenue Primary	Amanda Wright	The Avenue Primary School	Primary School	Child in school	Emily Wright	2023/08/31		N	2024/02/20
2023	The Avenue Primary	Andrew Tickle								
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Foster	Stepping up Together	Education	Owner	Myself	2014/07/16		N	2023/10/16
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Foster	Stepping up Together	Education	Owner	Myself	2014/07/16		N	2023/10/16
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Foster	Stepping up Together	Education	Owner	Myself	2014/07/16		N	2023/10/16
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Foster	Stepping up Together	Education	Owner	Myself	2014/07/16		N	2023/10/16
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Foster	The Avenue Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/10/25		Υ	2023/10/16
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Joy	The Avenue Primary	School or Trust	Governor	Myself	2023/04/05		Υ	2023/10/31

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2023	The Avenue Primary	David Joy	Trading 212	Trading company - an app based investment company	Investor	Myself	2023/04/30		N	2023/10/31
2023	The Avenue Primary	Deborah Fawcett	NIL							2024/02/21
2023	The Avenue Primary	James Hunter	The Avenue Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/01		Υ	2023/10/10
2023	The Avenue Primary	James Hunter	The Avenue Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/10/25	2022/10/31	Υ	2023/10/10
2023	The Avenue Primary	Rachel Jones	The Avenue Primary	School or Trust	< Please declare >	Myself	2023/04/06		Υ	2023/12/01
2023	The Avenue Primary	Rebecca Hunter	NIL							2024/04/15
2023	The Avenue Primary	Sylvia Pinyoun	The Avenue Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/10/27		Υ	2024/03/18
2023	The Avenue Primary	Will Smith	The Avenue Primary	School or Trust	< Please declare >	Myself	2023/04/06		Υ	2024/03/25